Goswami Academy 2018-2019 Tuition Fees Schedule

September 2018 through June 2019

NURSERY (2 YEAR OLDS)
Registration Fees (New Students) $50
Annual Supply/Activity Fees $500
Tuition $6000 (10 payments of $600 each)

PRE-K3 AND PRE-K 4

Registration Fees (New Students) $50
Annual Supply/Activity Fees $500
Tuition $5000 (10 payments of $500 each)

Students — Grades K- 7

Registration Fees (New Students) $50
Annual Supply/Activity Fees $500
Tuition $6,000 (10 payments of $600 each)
Services
Before School Care 8:00a.m —9:15a.m. $100 per month
After School Care 1:30p.m —5:30p.m $250 per month
If outside programs are added 3:00p.m —5:30p.m $200 per month
there may be additional costs!

Discounts:

Siblings - 15% discount.

One time full annual payment - 10% discount.

Parent Referral - 5% discount (per month for one year.)

(Please note that you will only qualify for one discount. You may not combine the discounts).

Goswami Academy will be using the Electronic Funds Transfer system for payment of monthly
tuition fees. Parents will complete the Recurring Payment Plan authorization forms. The first
month tuition payment will be withdrawn on the 8" of each month, starting September 8t
and ending on June 8. Payments received after the 8" will be incur a late charge of $30.




